
1

33

17 0:00

49 0:00

9 0:00

41 0:00

25 0:00

57

5 0:00

37 0:00

21 0:00

53

13 0:00

45 0:00

29 0:00

61

3 0:00

35 0:00

19 0:00

51 0:00

11 0:00

43 0:00

27 0:00

59

7 0:00

39 0:00

23 0:00

55

15 0:00

47 0:00

31 0:00

63

2

34 0:00

18 0:00

50 0:00

10 0:00

42 0:00

26 0:00

58

6 0:00

38 0:00

22 0:00

54

14 0:00

46 0:00

30 0:00

62

4 0:00

36 0:00

20 0:00

52 0:00

12 0:00

44 0:00

28 0:00

60

8 0:00

40 0:00

24 0:00

56

16 0:00

48 0:00

32 0:00

64

Malmberg, Jennifer SWE/ National Team

Coban, Sappho

Dmitrieva, Anna
16

17
Shilova, Anastasiya

Nitschke, Sarah GER/ BB/ UJKC Potsdam e.V.

12

Konkina, Anastasiya RUS/ National Team

Berns, Shirley GER/ NW/ TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Böhm, Laura GER/ BY/ PTSV Bamberg

Borgonje, Paula NED/ Shoganai Judo Dronten

Schwarzlose, Cynthia GER/ BE/ RANDORI Berlin

Rasinska, Maja POL/ National Team

Huck, Christine AUT/ Nationalteam AUT

Adler, Julia GER/ SN/ JV Ippon Rodewisch

Kozma, Claudia GER/ BW/ BC Hemsbach

Khachatryan, Roza ARM/ National Team

f:0

0:5

0:7

5:0

37
Malmberg, Jennifer

Konkina, Anastasiya

41

10:0

f:0

15

Van der Lans, Chantal

f:0

0:10

6

7

14

8

10

9

11

19

38

18

Dmitrieva, Anna

13

35

0:10

0:10

10:0

5

33
Pape , Denise

4

3

Lakatos, Evi

Kozma, Claudia

34

1

2

5:0

Kozma, Claudia

Borgonje, Paula

5:0

10:0
50

Huck, Christine

Adler, Julia

Rasinska, Maja

Borgonje, Paula

Babinyan, Zarina

Babinyan, Zarina

49

Babinyan, Zarina

10:0

73

Dmitrieva, Anna

Konkina, Anastasiya

Dmitrieva, Anna

Konkina, Anastasiya

Stoll , Theresa

51

5:0

10:0

0:10

52 Judoka

9. / 10. Mai 2009 - Berlin

58

52

Rosso, Julia

Schellingerhout, Cynthia

Rosso, Julia

Moors, Lien

40

39

Coban, Sappho GER/ BW/ BC Karlsruhe

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer unter 17 -48 kg

59
Kaiser, Nicole

21
Kaiser, Nicole

43
Kaiser, Nicole

20
Wismans, Jessie

22
Schäffer, Lea

74

25
Herbst, Nicole

45
Gutsu, Anna FINALIST C/D

24
Velema, Do

44

Kaiser, Nicole

Schultz, Lilo

27
Pienkowska, Karolina

46

26
Gutsu, Anna

55

Schultz, Lilo0:10

0:7

60
Mezhetskaya, Darya

29
Karapetyan, Yerjanik

47
Karapetyan, Yerjanik

28
Schultz, Lilo

f:0

0:10

f:0

Mezhetskaya, Darya

31
Stecova, Marie

30
Van der Blom, Loes

f:0

0:10

0:5

Mezhetskaya, Darya

56

Van der Blom, Loes NED/ Den Edel Fun to be Fit Gouda

A

B

C

D

48
Mezhetskaya, Darya

Schellingerhout, Cynthia NED/ Budoschool Yotosama

Stoll , Theresa

54
Kaiser, Nicole

Velema, Do
23

GER/ BY/ TSV Großhadern

Bornemann, Maria AUT/ Union Leibnitz

Van der Lans, Chantal NED/ Den Edel Fun to be Fit Gouda

Pape , Denise GER/ NS/ MTV Vorsfelde

Lunding, Anja DEN/ Judo Dänemark

Brummer, Eva GER/ BY/ FC Schweitenkirchen

Babinyan, Zarina RUS/ National Team

Lakatos, Evi

Cevik, Kevser GER/ BW/ SS Kustusch

Rosso, Julia FRA/ Olympic Judo Méditerranée

Bolleininger, Christin GER/ BY/ TB Weiden

NED/ Sportschool Eddie vd Pol

RUS/ National Team

BEL/ National TeamMoors, Lien

Ulherr, Andrea GER/ BY/ JT Ansbach

Dmitrieva, Anna

Shilova, Anastasiya RUS/ National Team

Streich, Shari GER/ SH/ Budokan Lübeck

Marson, Lucille FRA/ Judo Club Montmedy

Wismans, Jessie NED/ Sportschool Eddie vd Pol

Keliger, Bernadett HUN/ National team

Blümel, Anna GER/ BY/ TSV Grafing

Kaiser, Nicole AUT/ Oberösterreich

Schäffer, Lea GER/ RL/ JJC Mendig

Weiß, Nathalie GER/ BE/ AC Berlin

Gurbanli, Aisha AZE/ Nizami UGIM

Velema, Do NED/ Westland Kodokan

Weinig, Julia GER/ BY/ SG Eltmann

Herbst, Nicole AUT/ Askö Graz

Dietmannsberger, Isabel GER/ NW/ TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Gutsu, Anna UKR/ JC Odessa

Junge, Sarah GER/ BE/ RANDORI Berlin

Fink, Claudia GER/ BY/ TV Altdorf

Schultz, Lilo NED/ JC Hercules

Karapetyan, Yerjanik ARM/ National Team

CZE/ National team

Mezhetskaya, Darya RUS/ National Team

Füchtmeyer, Jenny GER/ NS/ Crocodiles Osnabrück

Stecova, Marie

32

U17 weiblich

0:10

5:0

10:0

f:0

0:10

f:0

Pienkowska, Karolina POL/ National Team

0:10

0:7

0:5

Dmitrieva, Anna

FINALIST A/B

Huck, Christine

57

Huck, Christine

Huck, Christine

36

10:0

f:0

Stoll , Theresa 0:10

0:10

5:0

0:10

Shilova, Anastasiya

53
Shilova, Anastasiya

f:0

1:0

42
Coban, Sappho

10:0

10:0

Keliger, Bernadett
0:10

10:0

0:10

f:0

Gurbanli, Aisha

0:10

0:10

10:0

0:10

0:10

0:10

10:0

0:10

0:10

f:0

0:5

0:10

10:0
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A

0:00

A 0:00

A 0:00

B 0:00

B 0:00

B 0:00

C

0:00

C 0:00

C 0:00

D 0:00

D 0:00

D 0:00

Platz 3 A/B

C/D 0:00

Platz 3 C/D

A/B 0:00

FINALIST A/B 

0:00

FINALIST C/D 

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

F

I

N

A

L

E

Stecova, Marie

Dmitrieva, Anna

CZE/National team
64

P

L

A

T

Z

 

3

ARM/National Team

Konkina, Anastasiya

Platz 3 A/B
62

66
Konkina, Anastasiya

Moors, Lien

Stoll , Theresa

Moors, Lien 0:10

Shilova, Anastasiya

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E

NED/Shoganai Judo Dronten

Blümel, Anna

Babinyan, Zarina

70
Konkina, AnastasiyaRUS/National Team

Borgonje, Paula

Konkina, Anastasiya

Adler, Julia
61

RUS/National Team

-48 kg
52 Judoka

9. / 10. Mai 2009 - Berlin

Internationale Deutsche Meisterschaften

BEL/National Team

GER/BY/TSV Grafing

Bolleininger, ChristinGER/BY/TB Weiden

Adler, JuliaGER/SN/JV Ippon Rodewisch

GER/BY/TSV Großhadern

Moors, Lien

GER/RL/JJC Mendig

Velema, Do

RUS/National Team

NED/JC Hercules

NED/Westland Kodokan
67

63
Schäffer, Lea

Schäffer, Lea

Stecova, Marie

RUS/National Team

AUT/Nationalteam AUT

RUS/National Team

Mezhetskaya, Darya

Huck, Christine
78

77

0:5

68

Kaiser, Nicole

79

Shilova, Anastasiya

Platzierungen

RUS/National Team

Huck, Christine

Dmitrieva, Anna

Konkina, Anastasiya

Mezhetskaya, Darya

RUS/National Team

AUT/Oberösterreich

1.

Mezhetskaya, Darya RUS/National Team

RUS/National Team

Huck, Christine

Shilova, Anastasiya

AUT/Nationalteam AUT

Kaiser, Nicole

RUS/National Team

U17 weiblich

0:10

10:0

65
Borgonje, Paula0:10

Velema, Do

Babinyan, Zarina
69

75

0:5

0:1

Frauen und Männer unter 17

Shilova, Anastasiya

0:10

0:5

0:10

Karapetyan, Yerjanik

RUS/National Team

Karapetyan, Yerjanik

Schultz, Lilo

5:0

0:7

0:5

76

72
Karapetyan, Yerjanik

0:10

Shilova, Anastasiya

Platz 3 C/D

71

3.

3.

Kaiser, Nicole

10:0

AUT/Oberösterreich
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